Kushneryk Roman Marianovych

Category Family member

MinbepisuiBcbka cinbcbka paga MNyCcTOMUTIBCbKOrO
Last position panoHy J1bBiBCbKOI 061aCTi, HAYa/IbHMK LOPNONYHOT O

Biodiny



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kushneryk Marian Petrovych father
BOCbMWIA ANENALUIAHNA AOMIHICTPATUBHUN

cva, Judge

Kushneryk Nataliia Petrivna mother

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [ligbepisuiBCcbKa CinbCbkKa paga 13 361,94 —
MyCcTOMUTIBCbKOIrO panoHy
JbBiBCbKOI 061aCTi, HaYaIbHUK
lopuanyHoOro Bigainy

2018 [igbepi3uiBCbKa CinbCbKa paga 9 970,03 —
MyCTOMUTIBCbKOIrO panoHy
JlbBiBCbKOI 061aCTi, Ha4YalbHUK
OpMaONYHOro Biganiny

2017 TMigbepisuiBCcbKa CinbCbkKa paga 4 908,60 26
MyCTOMUTIBCbKOIrO panioHy 103,94
JbBiBCbKOI 06/1aCTi, HaYaIbHUK
BiAAiNY NMpaBoOBOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta KagpoBoi
pob6oTun
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15525
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12880
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d3fa0-f2f8-4364-9671-c34aaefa4bca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb8de859-7b4c-44e2-a75e-0ab033c947e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e99d7f-8f81-442d-8215-1df3b6c0e2ea

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

6
000,00

000,00

1
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d3fa0-f2f8-4364-9671-c34aaefa4bca
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 45.0sg. m
(1)

2018 — — 45.0sg. m
(1)

2017 732.0sg.m(2) 474.0 sq. m (2) 217.8sg. m

(3)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 e Ford Focus 2013
2018 e Ford Focus 2013
2017 e Ford Focus 2013

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d3fa0-f2f8-4364-9671-c34aaefa4bca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb8de859-7b4c-44e2-a75e-0ab033c947e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e99d7f-8f81-442d-8215-1df3b6c0e2ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d3fa0-f2f8-4364-9671-c34aaefa4bca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb8de859-7b4c-44e2-a75e-0ab033c947e0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90e99d7f-8f81-442d-8215-1df3b6c0e2ea

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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